
 

 

भारतीय विज्ञान शिक्षा एिं अनसंुधान संस्थान 

(मानि संसाधन विकास मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के तहत स्िायत्त संस्था) 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

 (An Autonomous Institution under MHRD, Government of India) 

सी.ई. टी पररसर, ततरुिनंतपुरम /CET Campus, Thiruvananthapuram-695016 

Tel: 0471-2597448 Fax : 2597438 E-mail: draa@iisertvm.ac.in 

 

RE-TENDER NOTICE FOR PROVIDING TRANSPORT SERVICES 

Advertisement No. 06/2014     03 March 2014 

Sealed Tenders in “Two Bid System” are invited from reputed Transport Agencies for 

providing transport services on contract basis for Indian Institute of Science Education and 

Research Thiruvananthapuram (IISER-TVM) for a period of one year. 

Sl.No Type of Vehicle No. of Vehicle 

Required * 

EMD 

1 Bus  (49 Seat ) (on monthly basis) 02  

 

 

 

25,000/- 

2 Mini Bus (17 Seat) (on monthly basis) 02 

3 Different types (as per details in financial bid on monthly 

basis) 

08 

4 On call basis (as per details in financial bid) As per  

requirement 

5 Innova/Qualis/Tavera/Scorpio/ Similar vehicle (For pickup 
of staff from Thiruvananthapuram to Vithura and back and 
use in Vithura Campus) 

 
01 

6 Maurti Omni / similar vehicle (for purchase of provisions 
from various locations / transportation of food from 
kitchen to dining halls / other assigned duties) (required 
all days in a month) 

 
01 

 
7 

Innova/Qualis/Tavera/Scorpio/ Similar vehicle (For shuttle 
service between hostels and Institute during night time) 
(required all days in a month) 

 
01 

 

*The quantity mentioned are approximate only and may change according to the requirements.  

Tender documents can be obtained from Finance & Accounts department of IISER-TVM 

on request by paying Rs.520/-. The same can also be downloaded from our website.  In the 

case of downloaded documents a Demand Draft for Rs.520/- in favour of Dierctor, IISER TVM 

towards tender document cost should be enclosed in the Technical Bid . Tender document 

without tender fee will be summarily rejected. 

Last date for submission of Tender Documents  :  24.03.2014 till 2:00 PM 

Date of opening of Technical Bids    : 24.03.2014 AT 3:00 PM 

REGISTRAR 

mailto:draa@iisertvm.ac.in

